
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /MODirlCATION OF CONTRACT g3 g7
.. a OuS.v.0,uco.iusc .am meC ~O. <u ,u a.,,

,.o-~T3msmmrow.- e c .vc ou c
a.I,,B 2 6 1990

_

E._ rj-(e ( 5 ) AED-87-416 dtd 1/23/9,.0 ,.. a,
.

<,. e .~.5ie n< o .,v ,,,. o < ..
. . api o e . C000- -.

CODt I 8

'

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission .

Division of Contracts and Property 11anagemen<
Washington, D.C. 20555

i

s. ..n cAn osoon oss Oc co,,, naC i o. ,u... .. . . ,. ,,,,, ..., w c.a , m .A. A=c.~ow~i Or soucir At Ou uO.

Resource Technical Services, Inc.
4690 W. Bancroft Street aU. oat to isLL' flat i J,

Toledo, OH 43616 ,

3 0A. MOptf SCAT 60N Of CON 1 H A.C1/Of4DCr4
f40.

X NRC-26-87-416
m. ve co isee ,rou no

8/20/87
cooc IrAciury cOoc

11.1941S ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

! T he at>o.e numtered sof cination is amendd as set fori.h in tiem 14. The hour shd date specified for receipt of Offers
is entendod, is not es.

tuncnx1, ,

Of fers must act nowledpe receipt of this anendment prior to the hout and date specified in the soficitation or as arverded, tsy'one of the following methods:
copics of the ernendment: (b) Dy acknowledging receit> of this amendment on each copy of the of fer

SAINT TO 00 ACCElvfD AT THC Pt. ace OC$1GNATf.O f On THE HECElPT OF OrFEns entOH TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFICD MAY HESULTsutamatted: or ic) Dy separate letter or teleyam weiich inct.sdes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numtess. f ALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOG.
til Oy compteting liems 8 and 15. and ectusnino

IN f.LJCCTION OF YOUR Orr[H if 1,y virtue of this amendment you deriire to change an o*fer already submitte,such change may twt mAse tsy tetsgram or
l?tter. Orovided t ath telegram or letter rnates reference to the solicitation and this amendtnent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

~12. ACCQuN 16td(I'AND APPn OP64 5 Al tQN on) A (l/ #Tc .rt.f, ,

N/A
11 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS Of CONTRACTS / ORDERS. 4

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
($pec /v ..,thenty) iltt. CH ANG L5 $C 18 On1H GN 41( M $ 4 AHC tut AOC .N T HC COth

}[n 1.1$ CH ANG( OuDL 4, eL t%vto Put(bpAta t 10; ,

.-
T C cs t.1 011 DC at N o. pr gi t u torg.

58. p.yie.g .//ite,i

it. T e tC A00VC ..uMOC n C O CON T n AC1/On DCit is e90 Y. C D T O sif f LCCT Te1C AoMINIST R ATIVC C64ANGt*$ (.4.tA.
3 th (f 4

** NT TO THE AUTetOf teTY C'" f AH ea.103(bl.appf orristion af ste, e ...) fd T f'OR T H IN IT C u 14, f*0n.

I.,18 05 SupA(.tMivi At. AGG(lu(te l th t re f( 644.0 #N10 POUSU ANI T O AU T Hostel V Otr a

X G.1, Indirect Rates
-

cco s ..e n a.,u.:, ,, r. .i ...e.:.:.,s .a ns . nm ,

Contractor b is not. fb .5 seguired to sign this document and return 2 copics to the issuing of fice.
PORTAN7:nn.-...-.--cN,,-,.N......~.,....n..e........e.......n.........,...-...-...,.a...,

See attached
-

. ,

k%

I
e

900503o173 9993n9 ,

PDR CONTR
NRC-26-87-416 PDC

i

i m. . . . . .. .. . . .. . .... u .... a... ,,4 . .a . .. ...u |.c.u . .,o,u , . . s o c e. . . .. . . . . . . . . ... . . . . . ..., . . . . . . . . . no . .. o , m ,,, .

u.a. n no,. Ano i . i tt O. e ..ac i .no o. , .C c n n ,,, ., ,~.,,~o
Ts,,.n....t,..u,..,,,.....<.,n.,,,,,,,.,.,.,,.

TirnothrfMa. an, Centracting Officer
James A. McCrar , Executive Vice President /i.,uwem.,.,y.,a.ngr. .i; .y& g c oAity.,.c.,. p y ir..sc ,in.

.

n,c. o A.i :.u . .u-
,

h b|...h.......,._.,...,..,... t$ 0 nY5f& ...."~r..........,.
,

7,I f.f gut.f t o l' t)3* t.130 e s.. v i .. < a.

. . . . c.............
. ~ . . . . . . g

.. . . ~ . . _ _.-

)Q $ r)*,
.

I.**IO l'. 4 #2. o t t f .'s $ 4
. e ,, g,.. .t.e 4 ta s '. b. .*

^ .;.q y g gg,9. t. g s. t . ,.4 ,,. , . , , p p".''
.

',
' ' " , #;n u ese f;r se e w *: 3,.

.. -

'h
'** e- .

,,.'13. ja #y e , ,,
e* j.

e' h', . 4 a
, ,O * * * .

g , ,

;[ ;;;L q }- ; . c. 3. .: .**7.) j'.
' '

,. ,
*) , '.,

.#..r A,

' .s. . . . s-
-



g s

-
.

NRC-26-87-416
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to revise the indirect rates for
Division's 1 and 4 to the recommended audited rates. Accordingly, the
contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Subsection G.1, " Indirect Rates", paragraph "a" is deleted in its

entirety and the following new paragraph "g" is substituted in lieu thereof:

"a. Pending the establishment of final indirect rates which shall be i

negotiated based on audit of actual costs, the Contractor shall
be rcimbursed for allowable indirect costs as follows:

Category Rate Cost Base Applicable Period

Fringe Benefits 20.5% Direct Labor 8/20/87 - 8/20/90

G&A Expense - Div 1 10.55% Total Costs 8/20/87 - 12/31/87-
9.77% Total Costs 1/1/88 - 12/31/88

10.50% Total Costs 1/1/89 - 8/20/90

G&A Expense - Div 4 36.86% Total Costs 8/20/87 - 12/31/87
30.98% Total Costs 1/1/88 - 12/31/88
26.77% Total Costs 1/1/89 - 8/20/90

These rates shall apply to all task orders issued under this contract.
Contract ceilings and individual task order ceilings remain unchanged."
In addition, t $.e obligated amount of $83,724.01 remains unchanged.

All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling of
$207,211.02, remain unchanged.

|

|

i

l
i

': >. s.. ,s a . , ,,

4

4

a k, 9

' ''.':: . , : ,, . . . . . . . . .
, .

f$ik|f.$.Y. ' .A- k.f;[Y-| '- $fh '

.';e',., ' L:t jh . \ f ' ..

' '' '

q, .


