S L

R { ITCONTRACTIO COBL  |PAGE OF PAGES
AMSND;AENT OF SOLICITAT.ON/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1 e
T AENOGENT OO TCATION MO, |3, EFFECTIVE DATE |4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. | 5. PROJECT NO. (f appliceble)
2 . 8-2-88 AED-87-417 dtd o_a_oce
S ISSUED BY ooos L T ADMINISTERED BY (If ofher than Tiem 6) 2008 1 s
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555
ANG ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sheet, county, Biate and ZIP Coda) @) [3A AMENGMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Resource Technical Services, Inc,

4690 West Bancroft
Toledo, Ohio 43616 96. DATED (SEK /TEM 11)

10A. :8OGFICATOON OF CONTRACT/ORDER

X NRC-26-37-417

108. OATED (SKE ITEM 13)

CODE [FACILITY CODE 8/20/87 .
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D Is extended, D is not ex-
tended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitation or 8s amended, by one of the following methods

(a) By completing Items B and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes 3 reference 1o the solicitation snd smendment aumbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFE Q. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer already submitted, such change may be mada by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is receivad priof 1o the opening hout and date specified,

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I required)

B&R No.: 82-19-01-05 FIN No,: B8798 APPN No.: 31X0200.828 Obligate: $12,000.00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS UF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OROER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

) [% THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 TS5 UED PURSUANT 1O (Specify outhorily] THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
- L8 TRACT ORDER NO. . INITEM JOA

TRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIZD TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO
T THIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(v)

N
approprintion date, etc ) SET FO
3

L]
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRE MEMNT ISENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

8608100164 280803

'D. OTHE R Tgi;—;/‘) ‘6‘1;'—0—1707.71(¢110n and auth srity) o PDR Cl?NT

R
NRC-26-87-417 FDC

€. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not, D is required 10 sign this document and return . copies 10 the issuing otfice.

T4 OFSCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOOIFICATION (Organized by UCF section heodings, including solicifotion/confract sublect matier where feaslble )
The purpose of this modifica*ion is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $12,000.00
which increases the obligated amount from SAR NON N0 £t~ SRA_000.00 as follows: {

1. Under Section P.2 - Consideration and Obligation, paragraph b. is revised to read
as follows: .

“b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $80,090.00."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the ceiling of $207,211.02, remain the same.

‘l‘:i'..‘t"vOm herein, ail terms and conditions of the document refarenced la tlem 9A or 10A, a3 heretolore changed, remaing unchanged and In full Torce

- - ————————————————

TSA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of print) “!m\. HAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prnt)
Timothy F. Ha
798 CONTRACTOR/OFFERDOR [15C OAT T6C GATE pIGNED
(Sunature of person sulhorized to slgn) O ?
3

NSN 754001-152-0070 30108 / VSVANOAID FORM 30 |Itv. 1083)
BAER L i SR PR LN § IR S A Coeicrined by GSA




